VISIT

SAVANNAH

EST. FVQ 1733

FIT Friendly Hotels

THE DESOTO SAVANNAH
15 E Liberty St. | Savannah, GA 31401
TheDeSotoSavannah.com

Contact:

Ms. Kim Chambless, Director of Sales
912.443.2000
kchambless@thedesotosavannah.com

GODLEY MANOR / 1T7HUNDRED90 INN
303 E. Gaston St. | Savannah, GA 31401
GodleyManor.com

Contact:

Mr. Nathan Godley, Sr., Owner
912.521.2090 | 912.236.7122
NathanGodley@gmail.com

HAMILTON-TURNER INN
330 Abercorn St. | Savannah, GA 31401
hamilton-turnerinn.com

Contact:

Ms. April Zadow, Director of Revenue Management
641.750.4010
AZadow@aileronmanagement.com

HOTEL BARDO
700 Drayton Street | Savannah, GA 31401
LefttaneDevelopment.com

Contact:

Ms. Mitzi Ferrell, Senior Sales Manager
912-433-3920

mitzi@staybardo.com
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PERRY LANE HOTEL
256 E. Perry Street | Savannah GA 31401
SageHospitalityGroup.com

Contact:

Ms. Christina McAree, Corporate Director of Global Sales
303.595.7233
Christina.Mcaree@SageHospitalityGroup.com

RIVER STREET INN
124 E Bay Street | Savannah, GA 31401
RiverStreetinn.com

Contact:

Ms. Jennifer Henderson, Hotel Administrator
912.234.6400

Jennifer@riverstreetinn.com

THE ALOFT SAVANNAH DOWNTOWN
512 West Oglethorpe Ave. | Savannah, GA 31401
marriott.com

Contact:

Ms. Jana Mason, Director of

Sales

912.421.2003
Jana.Mason@peregrinehghotels.com
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THE BEST WESTERN SAVANNAH HISTORIC
412 W Bay St. | Savannah, GA 31401
bestwestern.com

Contact:

Ms. Hayley Johns, Director of Sales
912.233.1011]912.629.2105
hjohns@bwsavannah.com

THE BLUFF HOTEL HISTORIC DISTRICT
630 W Bay Street | Savannah GA 31401
hiltlon.com

Contact:

Mr. David Moore, Director of ECommerce
912.944.7315

dmoore@imagehotels.net

CAMBRIA HOTEL
321 Mongtgomery St. | Savannah, GA 31401
choicehotels.com

Contact:

Ms. Kwanisha Brown, Director of Sales
912.438.5493
kwanisha.brown@hosmanagement.com

COMFORT INN & SUITES AIRPORT
15 Jay R Turner Dr. | Savannah, GA 31408
choicehotels.com

Contact:

Mr. David Moore, Director of ECommerce
912.944.7315

dmoore@imagehotels.net

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT SAVANNAH AIRPORT
419 Pooler Pkwy | Pooler, GA 31322
marriott.com

Contact:

Mr. David Moore, Director of ECommerce
912.944.7315

dmoore@imagehotels.net
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DOUBLETREE INN HISTORIC DISTRICT
411 W Bay St. | Savannah, GA 31401
hilton.com

Contact:

Ms. Melaina Jaudon, Corporate Sales Analyst
912.298.0322
melaina.jaudon@NorthPointHospitality.com

DOUBLETREE SAVANNAH AIRPORT
50 Yvette Johnson Hagins Dr. | Savannah, GA 31408
hilton.com

Contact:

Mr. David Moore, Director of ECommerce
912.944.7315

dmoore@imagehotels.net

DRURY PLAZA HOTEL SAVANNAH POOLER
500 East US-80 | Pooler, GA 31322
druryhotels.com

Contact:

Ms. Amy DeFrancesco, National Sales Executive
800.436.1172
Amy.deFrancesco@druryhotels.com

EMBASSY SUITES HISTORIC DISTRICT
605 W Oglethorpe Ave. | Savannah, GA 31401
hilton.com

Contact:

JaNae Cook, Director of Sales
912.721.5900 | 912.721.0581
Janae.cook2@hilton.com

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES 1-95 SOUTH
17027 Abercorn St. | Savannah, GA 31419
marriott.com

Contact:

Mr. Wesley Moore, Area Sales Manager
919.583.7096 | 912.925.5454
wmoore@zmchotels.com
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FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES SAVANNAH AIRPORT
10 Stephen S Green Dr. | Savannah, GA 31408
marriott.com

Contact:

Mr. David Moore, Director of ECommerce
912.944.7315

dmoore@imagehotels.net

HAMPTON INN HISTORIC DISTRICT
201 E Bay Street | Savannah GA 31401
hillon.com

Contact:

Mr. Dylan Mizenko, Director of Sales
912.629.4192|f912.629.4180
DOS-SavannahDT@mckibbon.com

HAMPTON INN & SUITES HISTORIC DISTRICT
603 W Oglethorpe Ave. | Savannah, GA 31401
hilton.com

Contact:

JaNae Cook, Director of Sales
912.721.59001912.721.0581
Janae.cook2@hilton.com

HILTON GARDEN INN HISTORIC
321 W Bay St. | Savannah, GA 31401
hilton.com

Contact:

Ms. Melaina Jaudon, Corporate Sales Analyst
912.298.0322
melaina.jaudon@NorthPointHospitality.com

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS HISTORIC DISTRICT
199 E Bay Street | Savannah GA 31401
ihg.com/holidayinnexpress

Contact:

Mr. Dylan Mizenko, Director of Sales
912.629.41921f912.629.4180
DOS-SavannahDT@mckibbon.com
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STAYBRIDGE SUITES HISTORIC DISTRICT
301 E Bay St. | Savannah, GA 31401
ihg.com/staybridge

Contact:

Ms. Shantell Bigham, Director of Sales
912.721.9000
Shantell.Bigham@SBSSavannah.com

BAYMONT INN GARDEN CITY
357 Main St. | Garden City, GA 31408
wyndhambhotels.com/baymont

Contact:

Mr. Sunil Patel, General Manager
912.964.8669
Irishotelllc@gmail.com

IRIS GARDEN INN
347 Main St. | Garden City, GA 31408
irishotel.org

Contact:

Mr. Sunil Patel, General Manager
912.964.8669
Irishotelllc@gmail.com
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